1
065-1530 Series Modular Multiservice Router
The 065-1530 series Modular Multiservice router is a small
network access router. The series includes one model
065-1530 and provides robust and reliable features for WAN
as small-end network access router.
The 065-1530 modular structure provides a cost-effective

Temperature 0 ~ 40 °C
Humidity 10 ~ 90 %. Non-condensing
Order Information
High-speed MIM module
RM2-1ETE One-port 10M external Ethernet module
RM2-1SAE One -port high-speed async/sync serial module
RM2-1M336 One -port 33.6 Kbps frequency band MODEM module
RM2-1CE1 One-port channelized E1 module
RM2-1E1 One-port non-channelized E1 module
RM2-1U One-port ISDN U module
RM2-1STA One-port ISDN S/T module (suits for VoIP slot also)
VoIP module
RM2-1VOP One-port FXS module (Suits for RM2 MIM and VoIP slots)
RM2-2VOP Two-port FXS module (Suits for RM2 MIM and VoIP slots)
RM2-1VOS One-port FXO module (Suits for RM2 MIM and VoIP slots)
RM2-2VOS Two-port FXO module (Suits for RM2 MIM and VoIP slots)
SNA/IPSec jack
SNA SNA chip
IPSec IPSec chip
IPSec + SNA IPSec chip + SNA chip